
   

Penalties
Time of 2nd 

Round

90cm

1st Patrick Barry BTSC Glenhaven Accolade 7.15 6.00 9.00 55.90 22.15

2nd Anne Hagarty NEC The Hec Man 4.16 1.00 19.00 56.44 24.16

3rd Tara Drummond SPC Falco 0.00 13.00 18.00 54.56 31.00

- Alysha Nair SPC Magic 2.56 23.00 20.00 50.25 45.56

- Opportune Simon NEC Impero 27.15 24.00 29.00 49.36 80.15

- Sara Elisabethe Currie BTSC Cool Performer 27.15 17.00 41.00 - 85.15

- Joanna Haeger SPC Rebell 27.15 -

100cm

1st Anya Blakeley SPC Lenny Hays 1.20 1.00 4.00 50.38 6.20

2nd Kenza David BTSC Wynella Whiskey 0.00 6.00 4.00 54.23 10.00

3rd Brad Sterley BTSC Jencoyeh 1.15 13.00 4.00 49.59 18.15

- Clare Khoo NEC Emmaville Persuasion 1.03 8.00 16.00 49.19 25.03

- Nicola Hammond NEC Links Hot Gossip 1.13 8.00 24.00 45.68 33.13

- Bethan Withers BTSC Indi 15.76 16.00 2.00 48.79 33.76

- Lucy Burridge NEC Lando 10.33 5.00 86.00 - 101.33

- Aaron Tay NEC Damiro 7.07 29.00 24.00 55.63 60.07

110cm

1st Severine Miaja SPC Nacre De La Roche 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.81 0.00

2nd Nici Bartropp SPC Glenwood Park Marjorie 3.85 4.00 4.00 54.14 11.85

3rd Janine Khoo NEC LE Lucky 4.32 4.00 8.00 52.06 16.32

- Kim Koh SPC Flash Top Hat 12.83 26.00 20.00 50.78 58.83

- Moriah Ahola NEC Gatineau 10.80 31.00 52.00 - 93.80

120cm

1st Erin Buswell SPC Quero Quero 3.35 4.00 8.00 50.46 15.35

2nd Janine Khoo NEC Chateau Du Lys 0.91 4.00 13.00 60.72 17.92

3rd Cheong Su Yen NEC Claim Collin 1.19 43.00 0.00 51.52 44.19

- Sasha Thorburn SPC Kitty 9.24 23.00 14.00 49.07 46.24

- Kirsten Reinhart SPC Ryan J 0.69 4.00 42.00 - 46.69

- Tanis McGrath BTSC Belcam Hinnerk 29.24 8.00 12.00 51.56 49.24

- Clare Khoo SPC Teddy Waffles 0.00 12.00 66.00 - 78.00

- Caroline White BTSC Butterfly Kisses 29.24 6.00 53.00 - 88.24

- Jackie Duffy SPC Kipster 8.56 43.00 Scratched Scratched -

- Amber Czajkowski SPC Rosie 29.24 Scratched Scratched Scratched -

   

Penalties
Time of 2nd 

Round

130cm

1st Predrag Marjanovic SPC Whisper 0.00 8.00 4.00 51.85 12.00

2nd Dikie Mardiyanto NEC LH Titan 6.57 4.00 36.00 49.83 46.57

60cm

Position Name Club Horse COMPETITION 1 COMPETITION 2 TOTAL

Imogen Laird SPC Sidan CR Eliminated - - -

Tia Gabler SPC Tostada CR Eliminated - - -

Victoria Yang NEC Kayleigh Eliminated CR - - -

Rosie Van Kuijk SPC Cupcake 10.00 24.00 - - -

Alexandra Morris SPC Sir James Eliminated 10.00 - - -

70cm

Penalties Time

1st Grace Mackey SPC Moah 0.00 0.00 70.35 - 0.00

2nd Alex Hammond NEC Buzzword 4.00 4.00 64.92 - 8.00

3rd Angelina Saliling SPC Napoleon 1.00 7.00 79.93 - 8.00

- Isabelle Tong SPC Doc 0.00 15.00 96.26 - 15.00

- Sophie Parkhurst SPC Delmonte 4.00 18.00 109.32 - 22.00

- Teya Blunck SPC Tonka 36.00 0.00 70.43 - 36.00

- Shana Thurley SPC Bandit 2.00 38.00 - - 40.00

- Alana Thorburn SPC Rosa 8.00 38.00 - - 46.00

- Tia Gabler SPC Tostada 8.00 38.00 - - 46.00

- Leila Wyrill SPC Cupcake 16.00 38.00 - - 54.00

80cm SAT RD 1 SAT RD 2 TOTAL FAULTS SUN Time

1st Tegan David BTSC Shirrine De Caprio 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.38

2nd Jessica Skinner SPC Maverick 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 58.62

3rd Evelyn Houseman RDA JC 0.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 58.88

- Tiffani Tong SPC Mimo 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 66.25

- Joanna Haeger SPC Rebell 9.00 16 25.00 16 83.31

- Annelise Thurley SPC Toby 0.00 4.00 4.00

.

SHOW-JUMPING ON 15 & 16 JUNE 2013

FINALS RESULTS

COMPETITION 1 COMPETITION 2

COMPETITION 3

TOTALPosition Name Club

TOTAL

COMPETITION 3

Position Club Horse

Horse

COMPETITION 1

Scratched

COMPETITION 2Name

Eliminated

TOTALCOMPETITION 1 
COMPETITION 2



Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Total

Position Name Club Horse Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Faults

1st Tara Drummond SPC Falco 70.88 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 74.88

2nd Alysha Nair SPC Magic 72.00 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 80.00

- Anne Hagarty NEC The Hec Man 79.20 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 83.20

- Patrick Barry BTSC Glenhaven Accolade 89.18 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 89.18

- Joanna Haeger SPC Rebell  -  -  -  -  -  - -

- Sara Elisabeth Currie BTSC Cool Performer  -  -  -  -  -  - -

- Opportune Simon NEC Impero  -  -  -  -  -  - -

CLASS 6 - 100CM ( 1 Round Against the Clock)

1st Kenza David BTSC Wynella Whiskey 71.62 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 71.62

2nd Clare Khoo NEC Emmaville Persuasion 69.67 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 73.67

- Nicola Hammond NEC Links Hot Gossip 65.88 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 73.88

- Brad Sterley BTSC Jencoyeh 65.91 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 73.91

- Anya Blakeley SPC Lenny Hays 66.01 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 74.01

- Aaron Tay NEC Damiro 77.76 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 85.76

- Lucy Burridge NEC Lando 80.28 12 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 92.28

- Bethan Withers BTSC Indi 99.13 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 103.13

CLASS 7 - 110CM (1 Round Against the Clock)

1st Severine Miaja SPC Nacre De La Roche 65.44 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 69.44

2nd Clare Khoo SPC Teddy Waffles 68.20 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 76.20

3rd Nici Bartropp SPC Glenwood Park Marjorie 69.14 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 77.14

- Janine Khoo NEC LE Lucky 74.08 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 78.08

- Jackie Duffy SPC Kipster 79.18 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 79.18

- Moriah Ahola NEC Gatineau 87.03 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 91.03

- Kim Koh SPC Flash Top Hat 75.09 20 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 95.09

CLASS 8 - 120CM (1 Round Against the Clock)

1st Clare Khoo SPC Teddy Waffles 70.00 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 74.00

2nd Kirsten Reinhart SPC Ryan J 67.38 8 0.00 75.38

3rd Janine Khoo NEC Chateau Du Lys 67.83 8 0.00 75.83

- Cheong Su Yen NEC Claim Collin 76.37 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 76.37

- Erin Buswell SPC Quero Quero 76.69 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 80.69

- Jackie Duffy SPC Kipster 73.12 18 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 91.12

- Sasha Thorburn SPC Kitty 84.48 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 92.48

- Amber Czajkowski SPC Rosie -

- Caroline White BTSC Butterfly Kisses  -  -  -  -  -  - -

- Tanis McGrath BTSC Belcam Hinnerk  -  -  -  -  -  - -

CLASS 9 - 130CM (1 Round Against the Clock) Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Total

Position Name Club Horse Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Faults

1st Predrag Marjanovic SPC Whisper 69.94 8 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 77.94

2nd Dikie Mardiyanto NEC LH Titan 75.08 16 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 91.08

CLASS 2 - 60CM (CLEAR ROUND)

CR Imogen Laird SPC Sidan 54.60 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CR Tia Gabler SPC Tostada 57.60 0 0.00 0.00

CR Julia Hodes SPC Kosta 66.86 0 0.00 0.00

- Rosie Van Kuijk SPC Cupcake 87.90 6 4.00 10.00

- Alexandra Morris SPC Sir James  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Victoria Yang NEC Kayleigh  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- India Boyd SPC Pepe  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CLASS 3 - 70CM (CLEAR ROUND)

CR Fiona Craig SPC Maverick 55.43 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CR Grace Mackey SPC Moah 63.07 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CR Isabelle Tong SPC Doc 63.18 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Angelina Saliling SPC Napoleon 70.72 1 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 1.00

- Shana Thurley SPC Bandit 74.94 2 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 2.00

- Alex Hammond NEC Buzzword 54.59 0 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 4.00

- Sophie Parkhurst SPC Delmonte 57.16 0 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 4.00

- Louisa Blakeley SPC Mimo 77.45 3 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 7.00

- Tia Gabler SPC Tostada 61.53 0 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 8.00  

- Alana Thorburn SPC Rosa 83.27 4 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 8.00

- Dikie Mardiyanto NEC Kayleigh 82.88 4 12.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 16.00

- Leila Wyrill SPC Cupcake 97.21 8 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 16.00

- Julia Hodes SPC Kosta  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Teya Blunck SPC Tonka  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CLASS 4 - 80CM (2 Round Not Against the Clock)

1st Tegan David BTSC Shirrine De Caprio 71.04 0 0.00 53.67 0 0  -  -  - 0.00

2nd Annelise Thurley SPC Toby 72.33 0 0.00 51.79 0 4  -  -  - 4.00

2nd Evelyn Houseman RDA JC 70.24 0 0.00 52.96 0 4  -  -  - 4.00

2nd Jessica Skinner SPC Maverick 71.95 0 4.00 53.34 0 0  -  -  - 4.00

2nd Tiffani Tong SPC Mimo 67.04 0 4.00 57.14 0 0  -  -  - 4.00

- Joanna Haeger SPC Rebell 78.48 1 8.00 60.89 0 16 25.00

- Alex Hammond NEC Buzzword 84.45 3 12.00 15.00

- Rolando Gonzales (H/C) SPC Flo 66.11 0 4.00 54.27 0.00 8 - - - 12.00

- Alana Thorburn SPC Rosa

Scratched

Scratched

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Scratched

1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND JUMP OFF

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND JUMP OFF

CLASS 5 - 90CM (1 Round Against the Clock)

SPC National Jumping Finals 2013

SHOW-JUMPING ON 15 JUNE 2013 (AM)

RESULTS



Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Total

Position Name Club Horse Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Faults

1st Anne Hagarty NEC The Hec Man 88.92 1 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 1.00

2nd Patrick Barry BTSC Glenhaven Accolade 92.64 2 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 6.00

- Tara Drummond SPC Falco 105.46 5 8.00  -  -  - 13.00

- Sara Elisabeth Currie BTSC Cool Performer 102.35 5 12.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 17.00

- Alysha Nair SPC Magic 97.85 3 20.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 23.00

- Opportune Simon NEC Impero 101.22 4 20.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 24.00

- Rolando Gonzales (H/C) SPC Goldsmith 86.00 0 0.00  -  -  - 0.00

CLASS 11 - 100CM ( 1 Round with Jump Off)

1st Anya Blakeley SPC Lenny Hays 88.02 1 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 1.00

2nd Lucy Burridge NEC Lando 89.48 1 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 5.00

- Kenza David BTSC Wynella Whiskey 92.88 2 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 6.00

- Clare Khoo NEC Emmaville Persuasion 82.72 0 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 8.00

- Nicola Hammond NEC Links Hot Gossip 83.86 0 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 8.00

- Brad Sterley BTSC Jencoyeh 89.30 1 12.00  -  -  - 13.00

- Bethan Withers BTSC Indi 100.62 4 12.00  -  -  - 16.00

Aaron Tay NEC Damiro 104.25 5 24.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 29.00

CLASS 12 - 110CM (1 Round with Jump Off)

1st Severine Miaja SPC Nacre De La Roche 69.17 0 0.00  -  -  - 0.00

2nd Nici Bartropp SPC Glenwood Park Marjorie 78.29 0 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 4.00

3rd Janine Khoo NEC LE Lucky 79.81 0 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 4.00

- Eve Magaowan NEC Little Plains 104.70 5 20.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 25.00

- Kim Koh NEC Flash Top Hat 92.87 2 24.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 26.00

- Moriah Ahola NEC Gatineau 94.12 3 28.00  -  -  - 31.00

CLASS 13 - 120CM (1 Round with Jump Off) Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Total

Position Name Club Horse Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Faults

1st Janine Khoo NEC Chateau Du Lys 77.12 0 4.00  -  -  - 45.95 0 0 4.00

2nd Kirsten Reinhart SPC Ryan J 74.16 0 4.00  -  -  - 49.69 0 4 4.00

3rd Erin Buswell SPC Quero Quero 77.13 0 4.00  -  -  - 4.00

- Caroline Whilte BTSC Butterfly Kisses 88.24 2 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 6.00

- Tanis McGrath BTSC Belcam Hinnerk 76.9 0 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 8.00

- Clare Khoo SPC Teddy Waffles 76.01 0 12.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 12.00

- Sasha Thorburn SPC Kitty 92.26 3 20.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 23.00

- Cheong Su Yen NEC Claim Collin  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Jackie Duffy SPC Kipster  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Amber Czajkowski SPC Rosie  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CLASS 14 - 130CM (1 Round with Jump Off)

1st  Dikie Mardiyanto NEC LH Titan 82.70 0 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 4.00

2nd  Predrag Marjanovic SPC Whispering the Wild 81.86 0 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 8.00

Eliminated

Eliminated

Scratched

Retired

1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND JUMP OFF

CLASS 10 - 90CM (1 Round with Jump Off)

RESULTS

1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND JUMP OFF

SPC National Jumping Finals 2013

SHOW-JUMPING ON 15 JUNE 2013 (PM)



Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Total

Position Name Club Horse Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Faults

1st Patrick Barry BTSC Glenhaven Accolade 77.65 0 4.00 55.9 1 4  -  -  - 9.00

2nd Tara Drummond SPC Falco 83.56 2 8.00 54.56 0 8  -  -  - 18.00

- Anne Hagarty NEC The Hec Man 100.95 6 4.00 56.44 1 8  -  -  - 19.00

- Alysha Nair SPC Magic 73.43 0 12.00 50.25 0 8 - - - 20.00

- Opportune Simon NEC Impero 80.39 1 16.00 49.36 0 12  -  -  - 29.00

- Rolando Gonzales (H/C) SPC Goldsmith 70.31 0 0.00 47.35 0 0 - - - 0.00

- Sara Elisabeth Currie BTSC Cool Performer 81.57 1 8.00  -  -  - -

- Joanna Haeger SPC Rebell  -  -  -  -  -  - -

CLASS 20 - 100CM (2 Rounds - 2nd Round Against the Clock)

1st Bethan Withers BTSC Indi 83.89 2 0.00 48.79 0 0  -  -  - 2.00

2nd Brad Sterley BTSC Jencoyeh 72.94 0 4.00 49.59 0 0  -  -  - 4.00

3rd Anya Blakeley SPC Lenny Hays 75.79 0 4.00 50.38 0 0  -  -  - 4.00

- Kenza David BTSC Wynella Whiskey 75.46 0 0.00 54.23 0 4  -  -  - 4.00

- Clare Khoo NEC Emmaville Persuasion 73.77 0 8.00 49.19 0 8  -  -  - 16.00

- Nicola Hammond NEC Links Hot Gossip 69.66 0 12.00 45.68 0 12 - - - 24.00

- Aaron Tay NEC Damiro 87.27 3 20.00 55.63 1 0  -  -  - 24.00

- Eve Magaowan NEC Stoneleigh Eddie 101.39 6 28.00 52.58 0 12  -  -  - 46.00

- Lucy Burridge NEC Lando  -  -  - -

CLASS 21 - 110CM (2 Rounds - 2nd Round Against the Clock)

1st Severine Miaja SPC Nacre De La Roche 64.71 0 0.00 42.81 0 0  -  -  - 0.00

2nd Nici Bartropp SPC Glenwood Park Marjorie 71.99 0 4.00 54.14 0 0  -  -  - 4.00

3rd Janine Khoo NEC LE Lucky 78.43 0 4.00 52.06 0 4  -  -  - 8.00

- Kim Koh NEC Flash Top Hat 74.14 0 4.00 50.78 0 16  -  -  - 20.00

- Moriah Ahola NEC Gatineau 97.37 4 12.00  -  -  - -

- Nicola Hammond NEC Flash Top Hat  -  -  - 0.00

CLASS 22 - 120CM (2 Rounds - 2nd Round Against the Clock)

1st Cheong Su Yen NEC Claim Collin 72.41 0 0 51.52 0 0  -  -  - 0.00

2nd Erin Buswell SPC Quero Quero 71.62 0 0 50.46 0 8  -  -  - 8.00

3rd Tanis McGrath BTSC Belcam Hinnerk 72.27 0 0 51.56 0 12  -  -  - 12.00

- Janine Khoo NEC Chateau Du Lys 71.37 0 8 60.72 1 4  -  -  - 13.00

- Sasha Thorburn SPC Kitty 90.92 2 12.00 49.07 0 0  -  -  - 14.00

- Caroline White BTSC Butterfly Kisses 102.68 5 16.00  -  -  - -

- Clare Khoo SPC Teddy Waffles  -  -  -  -  -  - -

- Kirsten Reinhart SPC Ryan J  -  -  -  -  -  - -

- Jackie Duffy SPC Kipster  -  -  -  -  -  - -

- Amber Czajkowski SPC Rosie  -  -  -  -  -  - -

CLASS 23 - 130CM (2 Rounds - 2nd Round Against the Clock) Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Time Time Jumping Total

Position Name Club Horse Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Taken Faults Faults Faults

1st Predrag Marjanovic SPC Whisper 71.86 0 4.00 51.85 0 0  -  -  - 4.00

2nd Janine Khoo NEC Chipie 74.37 0 16.00 65.50 2 8  -  -  - 26.00

- Dikie Mardiyanto NEC LH Titan 78.29 0 24.00 49.83 0 12  -  -  - 36.00

CLASS 16 - 60CM (CLEAR ROUND)

CR Dikie Mardiyanto NEC Kayleigh 53.82 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CR Victoria Yang NEC Kayleigh 62.26 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CR India Boyd SPC Pepe 62.77 0 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Annelise Thurley SPC Sir James 71.67 3 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 7.00

- Alexandra Morris SPC Sir James 89.43 6 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 10.00

- Rosie Van Kuijk SPC Cupcake 129.00 16 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 24.00

- Imogen Laird SPC Sidan  -  -  -  -  -  - -

- Tia Gabler SPC Tostada  -  -  -  -  -  - -

CLASS 17 - 70CM (1 Round with Jump Off)

1st Teya Blunck SPC Tonka 70.43 0 0.00  -  -  - 67.63 8 4 0.00

2nd Grace Mackey SPC Maoh 70.35 0 0.00  -  -  - 0.00

3rd Alex Hammond NEC Buzzword 64.92 4 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 4.00

- Angelina Saliling SPC Napoleon 79.93 3 4.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 7.00

- Isabelle Tong SPC Doc 92.26 7 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 15.00

- Sophie Parkhurt SPC Delmonte 109.32 10 8.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 18.00

- Rolando Gonzales H/C SPC Tonka 70.17 0 16.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 16.00

- Leila Wyrill SPC Cupcake  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Shana Thurley SPC Bandit  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Tia Gabler SPC Tostada  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Isabelle Mackey SPC Flo  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

- Alana Thorburn SPC Rosa  -  -  -  -  -  - 0.00

CLASS 18 - 80CM (1 Round with Jump Off)

1st Everlyn  Houseman RDA JC 58.88 0 0.00  -  -  - 46.70 0 0 0.00

2nd Jessica Skinner SPC Maverick 58.62 0 0.00  -  -  - 50.02 0 0 0.00  

3rd Tegan David BTSC Shirrine De Caprio 68.33 0 0.00 51.15 0 0 0.00

- Tiffani Tong SPC Mimo 66.25 0 0.00  -  -  - 52.70 0 0 0.00

- Joanna Haeger SPC Rebell 88.31 4 12.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 16.00

- Annelise Thurley SPC Toby - - - - - - 0.00

- Rolando Gonzales (H/C) SPC Flo - - - - - - 0.00

Eliminated

Scratched

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND JUMP OFF

Scratched

Scratched

withdrawn

Elimimated

Elimimated

Retired

Scratched

Eliminated Eliminated

CLASS 19 90CM (2 Rounds - 2nd Round Against the Clock)

Scratched

Scratched

RESULTS

1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND JUMP OFF

SPC National Jumping Finals 2013

SHOW-JUMPING ON 16 JUNE 2013 (AM)


